DA lhst . oD B

NTDB id 1071908 ACI3L7 RS01325 WP 005425812.1
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1

NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 .
consensus kook ok b okokokok

o Qe

NTDB id 1071908 ACI3L7 RS01325 WP 005425812.1
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 .
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 G.
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
consensus

= l=c=ci=c == v J= = l¥= -]

* === == ——

bl skoskoskskok |oskosk oF %k EE RS *

M
RFRVNAFBIQIRGOSAVFRTIP
RFRVNAFBIQERGJAVERTIP

ARFRVNAF QBRGA AVFRTIP
ARFRVNAF QBJRGA AVEFRTIP
ARFRVNAF QWNRGAGAVERTIP
ARFRVNAF QWRGAGAVFRTIP
ARFRVN[JF QJRGAGAVFRTIP
ARFRVNAF QWRGAGAVFRTIP
ARFRVNAF QNRGAGAVERTIP

ARFRVNAF QRJRGAGAVFRTIP
sk DD Pk b b skl Dk Dok |k

XX XNOXXNOO< <3 X =2 I3 KK

*II----------=<

Zz=zz=zaoaa==2=2=20

*okokokkok okkok X

L ALI?HKD\/I;IB

5<,\Jz FD/\/\.

. VEENEYIIDGMBTHKINI YRR V(e AT L YA AMIA QGEAL . SVA
. VKR P
AG [EPS GE Wy B

PPll§ Ho YDAQGFEP

BMD " NIQAL IS PNRSASDLM  NUGEA\PISRARVDGE PQGDKL.TENAL
DAY T AR

KTP
KTK

IMNDAQRE
IMND QR
IMND

IMND

IMND

IMND

IMND

IMND

IMND

% K kK ok ok ok Kok Kok

< <<k

ST e VTSI sl

ANPNZRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLA M
AllNgY GLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
ANNg® GLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
ARIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAANY
AMISIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAYY
DAAYRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
IMAERGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
OOMZRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
OONEYRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
OPMZRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
OOMZRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
* Pookok ok D DD DD !

Lol IngRectchiaf OFSFe

el v Bl vl v B VIRl VI v I

153
153
155
156
159
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155



ISRV

VLR AT VLT

RDMETI JAA TAAETGHLVEIGTLHTIYS Al

LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTYS ANK

LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTRYS Ap¥K
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTpNS AEK
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTpNS ARIK
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTpNS AEIK
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTpNS AEK
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTpNS ABIK

LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHTp§S AJNK
sk LLL LD Lo |01 1

REQM@ Y s

PAIRNLIRENKVAQMYSIIQTG
PAIRNLIREDKVAQMYSHIQTG
IIPATRNLIRE@MKVAQMYSHIQTG
IIPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSINIQTG
IIPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSE\IQTG

TYELP Pt MRV ot e

| eelk. R
NTDB id 1071908 ACI3L7 RS01325 WP 005425812.1 EDPIEFVH|%IK C
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 EDPIEFVH|%IK C
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 EDPIEF H[a)s{elyC
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 EDPIEF ' HiNs¥N¢C
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 EDPIEF  HIEWKIS] BDIJALR ALR INPD
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 EDPIEFVHRRMNKCL IMYALRSALREDPD
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 EDPIEFVHERINKCL IMJALRSALREDPD
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 EDPIEFVH[@ESKKCL WINALRSALREDPD
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 EDPIEFVH@MSIKKCL WINALRSALREDPD
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 EDPIEFVHIM@®JKKCL MIMALRSALREDPD
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 EDPIEFVHI¥@SKKCL RMIMALRSALREDPD
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 EDPIEFVHIN3KKCL IWAALRSALREDPD
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 EDPIEFVH@MSKKCL WAALRSALREDPD
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 EDPIEFVHRSKKCL WAALRSALREDPD
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 EDPIEFVH[@ESKKCL WNALRSALREDPD
consensus EE N B A A kkckokokok DL Pk Il % Phokossk Dbk Dok Db D e |k
. TIORUIDUE 6t R S5 sl b o RVARAEL LR,

l:vr,A é = |§\ = \,nggm% V E v N \LR

NTDB id 1071908 ACI3L7 RS01325 WP 005425812.1
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 IDRI DVFPEE Q
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 TIDRIIDVFP § K MVRSMLSESLIJAVIINQIYLLK BIGGGRVA[GGIEIM
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 TIDRIIDVFP § K MVRSMLSESLIJAVIEQIYLLK BUGGGRVA[GGIEIM
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 TI RIIDVFPAE KEMVREMLSESLEAV IQSLLK EWAGGRVAAREIM [¢ [¢
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 KEMVRSIMLSESL@MAV BQSLLK MUWYGGRVAAIREIM [¢ (&
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 MIIGGGRVAABIEIM
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 KEMVRSMLSESL@MAVISQULLK MUGGGRVAABIEIM
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 K MVRIWMLSESL@MAVISQULLK MRAGGGRVAABIEIM
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 IDVFPAE K MVRIIMLSESLENJAVINQIWLLK BMGGGRVAARIEIM
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 IDVFPAE K MVRJ\MLSESL®AVINQILLK MWGGGRVAAERIEIM
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 IDVFPAE K MVREWMLSESLMAVISQWLLK BGGGRVAABIEIM

consensus

kokok |skskkskokskskskkkskskkk k| kskxk | )k b kkok kk Pkkx |

IMIPATRNLTIRENKVAQMYSEIQTG
kokokokokkkkoksk ||k skokskkkok * %k *

233
233
235
236
239
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235

313
313
315
316
319
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1071908 ACI3L7 RS01325 WP 005425812.1

1177
1203
1019
1307
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1071908 ACI3L7 RS01325 WP 005425812.1

1177
1203
1019
1307
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

v

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

[P

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

X non conserved

B similar

SY%TAEE‘?A&EEE FARL et

INEINAIRY QIRAVD D KpRSIE QDEALHSAD S AN

YEDJALLHPADSSN

WEPRSEY K MQ.KISEEDiLHSiDSAN

IRIRD SPAKEKENKQ .
INNLPTEARAVEKS .
IRIPQTERTARKQ .
IRIPQTERTARKQ .

INIPQTERTARKQ .

368
368
381
383
418
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345

>507% conserved

IRNIKHTE\HEAPLN .
IRIKHTI\HEAPLN .
INIRENIAREKINKT .

TFDQALFDLYDHQHISYADALKHADSPNNL
LERJNID . PKElJARLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAAPAT

DN MISLD S
i =S = el teREsSEREFER Aaaa AT

RLMLKTQRGEAF...STGT..LAN.VKIDMD .................
.RLMLKTKRGDDY...GSGS..LQN.VKIDME.................
RLMIKLGSETDGEHLTSVS.. QG.LTLEMSDDDPGRSFR........
.RLQIKLSEEANKPLDNRER..MSE.MERKMTFDGQRRNLK........

368
368
381
383
398
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345



